
2019 Toyota Tacoma $29,999
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(281) 719-3756 20403 I-45 North Spring, Texas 77388

Stock #:S3889A
VIN:3TMCZ5AN8KM287131
Mileage:90977
Location:Spring, Texas 77388
Body Style:Truck
Int.Color:Graphite w/Gun Metal
Ext.Color:Super White
Transmission:Manual
Engine:3.5L Atkinson-Cycle V6 -inc: VVT-iW wider intake and VVT-i exhaust

Dealer Comments
Drive some fun! Strong enough to move a mountain. Gross Vehicle Weight Rating (GVWR) of 5,600 lbs, Maximum Towing Capacity of 6,400
lbs, 278 horsepower, 265 foot-pounds of torque, 3.5L Atkinson-Cycle V6 -inc: VVT-iW wider intake and VVT-i exhaust, 6-Speed Manual,
Four Wheel Drive, and crew cab with a short bed. The 2019 Tacoma 4WD has powered exterior mirrors. Don't sacrifice on quality. Drive away
in this truck today. Keep your allergies in-check with the cabin air filtration system. Don't overpay for the vehicle you want. Get the right price right
here. Aluminum wheels are great for a sunny drive. You'll also love this Tacoma 4WD's extremely convenient cruise control, tire pressure
monitoring system and airbags.
Installed Features

Child Safety Locks|Child Safety Locks|Curtain 1st And 2nd Row Airbags|Curtain 1st And 2nd Row Airbags|Driver Monitoring|Driver
Monitoring|Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags|Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags|Front Collision
Mitigation|Front Collision Mitigation|Front Side Air Bag|Front Side Air Bag|Knee Air Bag|Knee Air Bag|Lane Departure Warning|Lane
Departure Warning|Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3 Point
Height Adjusters and Pretensioners|Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3 Point
Height Adjusters and Pretensioners|Passenger Air Bag Sensor|Passenger Air Bag Sensor|Side Impact Beams|Side Impact Beams|Tire
Pressure Monitor|Tire Pressure Monitor|Toyota Safety Sense P|Toyota Safety Sense P|Aluminum Wheels|Aluminum Wheels|Automatic
Highbeams|Automatic Highbeams|Black Grille w/Chrome Surround|Black Grille w/Chrome Surround|Black Overfenders|Black



Overfenders|Black Side Windows Trim
Black Front Windshield Trim and Black Rear Window Trim|Black Side Windows Trim
Black Front Windshield Trim and Black Rear Window Trim|Body-Colored Door Handles|Body-Colored Door Handles|Body-Colored
Power Heated Side Mirrors w/Manual Folding and Turn Signal Indicator|Body-Colored Power Heated Side Mirrors w/Manual Folding
and Turn Signal Indicator|Chrome Rear Step Bumper w/Black Rub Strip/Fascia Accent|Chrome Rear Step Bumper w/Black Rub
Strip/Fascia Accent|Conventional Spare Tire|Conventional Spare Tire|Daytime Running Lights|Daytime Running Lights|Fog Lamps|Fog
Lamps|Fully Galvanized Steel Panels|Fully Galvanized Steel Panels|Integrated Storage|Integrated Storage|Paint w/Decal|Paint
w/Decal|Privacy Glass|Privacy Glass|Regular Composite Box Style|Regular Composite Box Style|Steel Spare Wheel|Steel Spare
Wheel|Tailgate Rear Cargo Access|Tailgate Rear Cargo Access|Tires: P265/70R16 AS|Tires: P265/70R16 AS|Tow Hooks|Tow
Hooks|Variable Intermittent Wipers|Variable Intermittent Wipers|120V/400W Deck Mounted AC Power|120V/400W Deck Mounted AC
Power|2 12V DC Power Outlets|2 12V DC Power Outlets|60-40 Folding Split-Bench Front Facing Flip Forward Cushion/Seatback Rear
Seat|60-40 Folding Split-Bench Front Facing Flip Forward Cushion/Seatback Rear Seat|Adaptive Cruise Control|Adaptive Cruise
Control|Adjustable Steering Wheel|Adjustable Steering Wheel|Air Filtration|Air Filtration|Analog Appearance|Analog Appearance|Auto-
Dimming Rearview Mirror|Auto-Dimming Rearview Mirror|Cloth Door Trim Insert|Cloth Door Trim Insert|Cruise Control|Cruise
Control|Day-Night Rearview Mirror|Day-Night Rearview Mirror|Delayed Accessory Power|Delayed Accessory Power|Driver Foot
Rest|Driver Foot Rest|Driver Seat|Driver Seat|Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting|Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting|Front Bucket Seats -inc: 4-way
adjustable front seats w/driver lumbar support|Front Bucket Seats -inc: 4-way adjustable front seats w/driver lumbar support|Front Center
Armrest|Front Center Armrest|Front Cupholder|Front Cupholder|Front Map Lights|Front Map Lights|Full Carpet Floor Covering|Full
Carpet Floor Covering|Full Cloth Headliner|Full Cloth Headliner|Full Floor Console w/Covered Storage
Mini Overhead Console w/Storage and 2 12V DC Power Outlets|Full Floor Console w/Covered Storage
Mini Overhead Console w/Storage and 2 12V DC Power Outlets|HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts|HVAC -inc: Underseat
Ducts|Immobilizer|Immobilizer|Instrument Panel Bin
Interior Concealed Storage
Driver / Passenger And Rear Door Bins and 2nd Row Underseat Storage|Instrument Panel Bin
Interior Concealed Storage
Driver / Passenger And Rear Door Bins and 2nd Row Underseat Storage|Interior Trim -inc: Metal-Look Door Panel Insert
Metal-Look Console Insert and Chrome/Metal-Look Interior Accents|Interior Trim -inc: Metal-Look Door Panel Insert
Metal-Look Console Insert and Chrome/Metal-Look Interior Accents|Leather Steering Wheel|Leather Steering Wheel|Leather/Metal-
Look Gear Shifter Material|Leather/Metal-Look Gear Shifter Material|Locking Glove Box|Locking Glove Box|Manual Anti-Whiplash
Adjustable Front Head Restraints and Manual Adjustable Rear Head Restraints|Manual Anti-Whiplash Adjustable Front Head Restraints
and Manual Adjustable Rear Head Restraints|Outside Temp Gauge|Outside Temp Gauge|Passenger Seat|Passenger Seat|Rear
Cupholder|Rear Cupholder|Seats w/Cloth Back Material|Seats w/Cloth Back Material|Selective Service Internet Access|Selective Service
Internet Access|1 Skid Plate|1 Skid Plate|1155# Maximum Payload|1155# Maximum Payload|130 Amp Alternator|130 Amp
Alternator|21.1 Gal. Fuel Tank|21.1 Gal. Fuel Tank|Auto Locking Hubs|Auto Locking Hubs|Battery w/Run Down Protection|Battery
w/Run Down Protection|Bilstein Brand Name Shock Absorbers|Bilstein Brand Name Shock Absorbers|Double Wishbone Front
Suspension w/Coil Springs|Double Wishbone Front Suspension w/Coil Springs|Electronic Transfer Case|Electronic Transfer Case|Engine
Oil Cooler|Engine Oil Cooler|Front Anti-Roll Bar|Front Anti-Roll Bar|Front Disc/Rear Drum Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS
Front Vented Discs
Brake Assist
Hill Descent Control and Hill Hold Control|Front Disc/Rear Drum Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS
Front Vented Discs
Brake Assist
Hill Descent Control and Hill Hold Control|GVWR: 5
600 lbs|GVWR: 5
600 lbs|Off-Road Suspension|Off-Road Suspension|Power Steering|Power Steering|Single Stainless Steel Exhaust|Single Stainless Steel
Exhaust|Solid Axle Rear Suspension w/Leaf Springs|Solid Axle Rear Suspension w/Leaf Springs|Tow Hitch|Tow Hitch|Trailer Wiring
Harness|Trailer Wiring Harness|2 LCD Monitors In The Front|2 LCD Monitors In The Front|50 STATE EMISSIONS|50 STATE
EMISSIONS|6 Speakers|6 Speakers|CHROME REAR BUMPER|CHROME REAR BUMPER|Cloth Seats|Cloth Seats|DOOR SILL
PROTECTORS|DOOR SILL PROTECTORS|Integrated Roof Antenna|Integrated Roof Antenna|MUDGUARDS|MUDGUARDS|Real-
Time Traffic Display|Real-Time Traffic Display|SUPER WHITE|SUPER WHITE|TRD OFF ROAD PACKAGE|TRD OFF ROAD
PACKAGE|

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


